6/24/2015 Holiday Calendar

G HARVie

intranet for emplopess

Contact Us:
H°|lday Calendar If you have questions about
time off, contact your local
2015 HR office [1].

 New Year's Day - Thursday, Jan. 1, 2015 (also included
in Winter Recess for 2014, above)

Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Birthday - Monday, Jan. 19
Presidents' Day - Monday, Feb. 16

Memorial Day - Monday, May 25

Independence Day (observed) - Friday, July 3
Labor Day - Monday, Sept. 7

Columbus Day - Monday, Oct. 12

Veterans Day - Wednesday, Nov. 11

Thanksgiving - Thursday, Nov. 26

Friday after Thanksgiving - Friday, Nov. 27
Christmas Eve 1/2 day - Thursday, Dec. 24
Christmas Day - Friday, Dec. 25

Winter Recess - Dec. 28 to Dec. 31

2016

New Year’s Day - Friday, Jan. 1, 2016

Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday - Monday, Jan. 18
Presidents' Day - Monday, Feb. 15

Memorial Day - Monday, May 30

Independence Day - Monday, July 4

Labor Day - Monday, Sept. 5

Columbus Day - Monday, Oct. 10

Veterans Day - Friday, Nov. 11

Thanksgiving - Thursday, Nov. 24

Friday after Thanksgiving - Friday, Nov. 25
Christmas Eve 1/2 day (observed) - Friday, Dec. 23
Christmas Day (observed) - Monday, Dec. 26
Winter Recess — Dec. 27 to Dec. 30

Source URL: http://harvie.harvard.edu/Compensation_Benefits/Time_Off/Holiday Calendar

Links:
[1] http://harvie.harvard.edu/system/files/Forms/Miscellaneous/localhumanresources_0.pdf

http://harvie.harvard.edu/print/401
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